11/26/2025
Weld County

Issued Warrants

Warrant #

10051521
10051522
10051523
10051524
10051525
10051526
10051527
10051528
10051529
10051530
10051531
10051532
10051533
10051534
10051535
10051536
10051537
10051538
10051539
10051540
10051541
10051542
10051543
10051544
10051545
10051546
10051547
10051548
10051549
10051550
10051551
10051552
10051553
10051554
10051555
10051556
10051557
10051558
10051559
W3414533
W3414534
W3414535
W3414536
W3414537
W3414538
W3414539
W3414540
W3414541
W3414542
W3414543
W3414544
W3414545
W3414546
W3414547

PAGE 1

Vendor Name

BELL

BLOOMFIELD

CHANNELL

CHAVEZ

CHILDERS

CLYMER

DEANDA

FLACHS

GOMEZ MENDIOLA
GUNDRY

HOLLIDAY

HOOKER

IRWIN

JENSEN

JOHNSON

KATUMBI

KOCHEVAR

MADDEN

MEYERS

MONTANO

NORATO RIOS

OROzCO

OTTO

PFEILER

POLANSKY

POWELL

REED

RUIZ-GRACIANO

SALAZAR

SPARKS

TARIN

THEISEN

THOMAS

TROYER

WELLS

WHITE

ZRUBEK

AMERITAS LIFE INSURANCE CORP
SPECIALIZED PATHOLOGY CONSULTANTS PC
85 AUTO PAWN AND SALES
AAPEX LEGAL SERVICES, LLC
ADAMS COUNTY

AGUILAR

AHLSTROM

ALLEN

ALTERNATIVES ACCESS LLC
ALVARADO

AMERO

AMOS

ANDERSON & HINZE LAW
ARAPAHOE COUNTY
ARIAS

ARMSTRONG

ASPHALT SPECIALTIES CO INC

Check Date

11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025

COLORADO
Check Amount

209.46
617.61
161.70
42.00
298.00
56.84
76.08
373.90
104.02
105.26
50.40
427.00
105.00
71.40
24,98
151.20
155.82
912.10
50.89
275.87
3.36
329.00
141.12
899.42
120.96
187.60
124.60
298.00
478.80
61.60
96.32
161.00
33.18
88.20
53.06
102.20
230.30
101,397.30
29,318.00
559.56
406.80
174.50
275.00
460.00
200.00
2,967.73
400.00
240.00
66.00
7,160.00
23.70
600.00
90.00
281,457.28

11/26/2025



Warrant #

W3414548
W3414549
W3414550
W3414551
W3414552
W3414553
W3414554
W3414555
W3414556
W3414557
W3414558
W3414559
W3414560
W3414561
W3414562
W3414563
W3414564
W3414565
W3414566
W3414567
W3414568
W3414569
W3414570
W3414571
W3414572
W3414573
W3414575
W3414576
W3414577
W3414578
W3414579
W3414580
W3414581
W3414582
W3414583
W3414584
W3414585
W3414586
W3414587
W3414588
W3414589
W3414590
W3414591
W3414592
W3414593
W3414594
W3414595
W3414596
W3414597
W3414598
W3414599
W3414600
W3414601
W3414602
W3414603
W3414604
W3414605
W3414606
W3414607
W3414608

PAGE 2

Vendor Name

ATHENAHEALTH INC

ATKINS REALIS USA INC

BARTLE

BIESTERFELD

BLACK ROCK MATERIAL & SUPPLY LLC
BLAKE

BODAMMER

BOHAN

BOHANON

BONNIE BE BODYWORK LLC
BONNIFIELD

BOULDIN

BOX ELDER COUNTY

BREEDEN

BURBRIDGE

CAMPOS

CAMPOS-DANTAS

CAN-AM TECHNOLOGIES INC

CAPITAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC
CARRIKER

CARRINGTON

CECIL

CITY OF GREELEY

CLAYBURN

COLE

COLLABORATEIQ

COLORADO ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES INC
COLORADO ASSESSOR'S ASSOCIATION
COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
COLORADO FARM SHOW
COMPASSIONATE CONNECTION LLC
CONSUEGRA & DUFFY PLLC
CORDOVA

CORPORATE TRANSLATION SERVICES, INC
COVEL

CRAWFORD COUNTY

DADLE

DALGLIESH

DBE MANUFACTURING & SUPPLY LLC
DE LAROSA

DELL MARKETING L.P.

DEROSIER

DEVRIES

DIVISION OF CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCEMENT
DOUBLETREE BY HILTON

DURABLE LIFE SKILLS INC

DUSTPODS LLC

EASTEX TOWER LLC

EICHMAN

ELENZ

EMPIRE STATE PIZZA

ENCINIA

ENRIQUEZ

ENSIGHT SKILLS CENTER INC
ENVISION

ESCOBAR

FARRELL

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION
FITZSIMONS

FOOS

Check Date

11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025

Check Amount

1,241.75
116,580.34
86.42
275.00
264.03
300.00
210.00
1,500.00
440.00
167.84
104.00
174.00
15.00
1,200.00
390.00
370.00
2,970.00
19,495.00
742.89
100.00
400.00
214.00
16,357.46
277.54
275.00
7,677.20
2,974.00
400.00
100.00
1,160.00
2,660.75
674.80
270.00
934.53
300.00
8.50
600.00
161.73
2,960.14
480.00
53,725.00
275.00
320.00
173.50
246.86
1,446.20
45,738.00
6,922.00
1,482.52
171.77
691.13
400.00
400.00
209.00
4,653.61
560.00
620.00
458.03
274.40
210.00

11/26/2025



Warrant #

W3414609
W3414610
W3414611
W3414612
W3414613
W3414614
W3414615
W3414616
W3414617
W3414618
W3414619
W3414620
W3414621
W3414622
W3414623
W3414624
W3414625
W3414626
W3414627
W3414628
W3414629
W3414630
W3414631
W3414632
W3414633
W3414634
W3414635
W3414636
W3414637
W3414638
W3414639
W3414640
W3414641
W3414642
W3414643
W3414644
W3414645
W3414646
W3414647
W3414648
W3414649
W3414650
W3414651
W3414652
W3414653
W3414654
W3414655
W3414656
W3414657
W3414658
W3414659
W3414660
W3414661
W3414662
W3414663
W3414664
W3414665
W3414666
W3414667
W3414668

PAGE 3

Vendor Name

FOUR STAR REALTY & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
FOUR STAR REALTY & PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
FRONT RANGE INDUSTRIAL & CONSTRUCTION SU
GARNICA

GARZA

GARZA

GAY

GEORGIABOYS BBQ

GIL

GILSON COMPANY INC

GOMEZ DE LUNA

GRACEY

GRINA

GRISMORE

GROUND ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, INC
GUERRERO

GWORKS

HARMS

HARO

HART

HIATT

HOLMBO

HONEYBAKED HAM CO AND CAFE

HOPP

HUNSAKER

HURST

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION, INC

INDIANA STATE CENTRAL COLLECTION UNIT
INTEGRATED LIFE CHOICES

INTERVENTION COMMUNITY CORRECTIONS SER\
JEFFERSON COUNTY

JENKINS

JOHNSON

JURY

KANZLER

KIMBERLING LIVING TRUST

KINDVALL

KROES

KYLE

LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA HOLDII
LAMKIN

LARIMER COUNTY

LAWRENCE

LEE

LEYVA

LIGHTHOUSE FAMILY MORTUARY LLC
LOCUS DIAGNOSTICS, LLC

LOERA

LONG

LOPEZ

LOPEZ

LP PROPANE LLC

MAHAFFEY

MALDONADO

MARTIN

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC
MARTINEZ

MCCARTY

MCKESSON MEDICAL SURGICAL
MEDICO-MART INC

Check Date

11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025

Check Amount

1,049.50
698.78
95.94
135.00
117.93
200.00
300.00
861.28
270.00
5,060.50
240.00
360.00
36.10
290.00
65,315.03
300.00
3,248.00
73.00
480.00
720.00
411.64
1,400.00
7,744.00
275.00
540.00
345.00
82.52
75.00
6,677.48
10,113.90
37.95
875.00
567.47
200.00
489.52
488.88
42.00
1,100.00
645.00
258.00
355.00
66.70
275.00
21.50
190.00
1,500.00
7,773.02
275.00
740.00
450.00
460.00
895.20
87.00
125.00
233.67
42,704.56
480.00
300.00
184.18
13,179.02

11/26/2025



Warrant #

W3414669
W3414670
W3414671
W3414672
W3414673
W3414674
W3414675
W3414676
W3414677
W3414678
W3414679
W3414680
W3414681
W3414682
W3414683
W3414684
W3414685
W3414686
W3414687
W3414688
W3414689
W3414690
W3414691
W3414692
W3414693
W3414694
W3414695
W3414696
W3414697
W3414698
W3414699
W3414700
W3414701
W3414702
W3414703
W3414704
W3414705
W3414706
W3414707
W3414708
W3414709
W3414710
W3414711
W3414712
W3414713
W3414714
W3414715
W3414716
W3414717
W3414718
W3414719
W3414720
W3414721
W3414722
W3414723
W3414724
W3414725
W3414726
W3414727
W3414728

PAGE 4

Vendor Name

MEEKER COMMONS MHA, LTD
MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT
MILLER

MILLER

MONDRAGON

MONTOYA

MORALES

MORGAN COUNTY

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC
MRAZIK

MUTH

NAJIM AL DDIN

NAKAMURA

NASSRALLAH

NATHAN

NAVARRO

NEBRASKA CHILD SUPPORT

NEW MEXICO CHILD SUPPORT
NEWELL

NEWMAN

NOYOLA

O'NEIL

OKLAHOMA CENTRALIZED SUPPORT REGISTRY
OLIVAS CAMPOS

ORDONEZ

PACHECO

PAPER CHASE

PEAK

PELICO

PINNACOL ASSURANCE

PINNER

PINO

PRAIRIE MOUNTAIN MEDIA
PRECISE MRM LLC

PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES INC
PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT ASSOCIATION
RAPTOR MATERIALS LLC
RASMUSSEN

REED

RIQUELME

ROBERT SHREVE ARCHITECTS & PLANNERS INC
RODRIGUEZ

RODRIGUEZ

ROJAS

RONEY LAW FIRM

RUIZ

RURAL ALTERNATIVE FOR TRANSPORTATION (RAF
RUVALCABA

SAARELA

SALMELA

SANCHEZ

SANCHEZ

SANOFI PASTEUR INC

SARLO EISENHAUER

SCHAEFER

SCHAEFER ENTERPRISES INC
SECREST

SIERRA

SO LOW TRANSPORT INC

SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION

Check Date

11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025

Check Amount

1,099.00
651.07
700.00
900.00
1,003.80
812.00
400.00
17.50
5,437.59
264.60
100.00
71.31
170.00
400.00
300.00
720.00
175.00
428.50
309.00
400.00
500.00
260.00
326.61
370.00
420.00
285.00
537.00
610.00
324.00
91,480.84
338.12
600.00
16.00
400.00
563.65
1.82
2,342.25
400.00
491.04
200.00
6,375.00
123.02
270.00
118.02
25.00
180.00
252.34
440.00
4,015.00
400.00
300.00
15.00
11,134.99
354.00
540.00
683.84
400.00
780.00
36,915.12

2,901.00

11/26/2025



Warrant #

W3414729
W3414730
W3414731
W3414732
W3414733
W3414734
W3414735
W3414736
W3414737
W3414738
W3414739
W3414740
W3414741
W3414742
W3414743
W3414744
W3414745
W3414746
W3414747
W3414748
W3414749
W3414750
W3414751
W3414752
W3414753
W3414754
W3414755
W3414756
W3414757
W3414758
W3414759
W3414760
W3414761
W3414762
W3414763
W3414764
W3414765
W3414766
W3414767
W3414768
W3414769
W3414770
W3414771

Grand Total:

PAGE 5

Vendor Name

SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION
STERICYCLE INC

SUNBELT RENTALS INC

SUNRISE COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER
SUNRISE COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER
SUPPORT INC

SUTTLE

TARKETT USAINC

TEAM PETROLEUM LLC

TECHNICAL SAFETY SERVICES LLC
TEMU

TERRY

THE OTERO CORPORATION

TILLISCH

TRINITY SERVICES GROUP INC

TRUE DENTAL SMILES

TURNER

TYLER

UNIQUE SERVICES OF NORTHERN COLORADO LT
UNITED STATES TREASURY

UPSTATE COLORADO ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
VANCE BROTHERS INC

VANCE BROTHERS INC

VARELA

VARGAS

VARGAS

VELEZ

VERBATIM REPORTING AND TRANSCRIPTION LLC
VILLALOBOS

VISITING ANGELS OF LOVELAND
VOIANCE LANGUAGE SERVICES LLC
VONBRAMER

WAGNER

WEBB

WHITE

WILSON

WONDER YEARS

ZAGHARI

ZAMBRANO

ZAVALA

ZUVLIS

Check Date

11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025
11/26/2025

Check Amount

2,940.00
2,940.00
1,820.24
6,728.43
645.54
1,000.00
2,768.84
1,264.46
640.00
39,742.99
50,973.06
408.00
290.00
94.00
1,367.68
21.25
29,736.73
1,000.00
320.00
250.00
5,356.32
179.92
22,500.00
530.10
641.25
370.00
294.00
350.00
636.50
100.05
175.77
1,783.50
130.00
320.00
250.00
1,600.00
201.74
300.00
2,234.40
200.00
360.00
660.00
480.00

$1,286,130.13

11/26/2025



